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New Hampshire 
Cyanobacteria Plan Advisory Committee 

Member List 
 

May 31, 2023 
 
NAME REPRESENTING 
 
Kristin Conte Drinking Water Suppliers 
Kconte@manchesternh.gov 
 
Douglas (Doug) Darling Lake Associations 
douglas.darling@louisville.edu 
 
Andrea LaMoreaux NH LAKES 
alamoreaux@nhlakes.org 
 
Charles DeCurtis The Nature Conservancy 
charles.decurtis@tnc.org 
 
Laura Diemer Environmental Engineers 
laurad@fbenvironmental.com 
 
Sara Holland Lakes Management Advisory Committee 
sara@sarahollandco.com 
 
Don Kretchmer Environmental Engineers 
dkretchmer@metrocast.net 
 
John Magee New Hampshire Fish and Game Department 
john.a.magee@wildlife.nh.gov  
 
Abigail (Abby) Mathewson New Hampshire Department of Health and Human Services 
abigail.a.mathewson@dhhs.nh.gov 
 
Amanda McQuaid University of New Hampshire 
Amanda.McQuaid@unh.edu 

 
Dave Neils New Hampshire Department of Environmental Services 
david.e.neils@des.nh.gov  
 
Representative Andrew Renzullo New Hampshire House of Representatives 
andrew.renzullo@leg.state.nh.us 
  
Thomas Shevenell Volunteer Lake Monitors 
tcshevenell@gmail.com 
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Inga Sidor Veterinarians 
inga.sidor@unh.edu 
 
Patricia Tarpey Lake Associations 
ptarpey@winnipesaukee.org 
 
Michele L. Tremblay New Hampshire Rivers Council 
MLT@naturesource.net 
 
Senator Ruth Ward New Hampshire Senate 
ruthward@myfairpoint.net  
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